£ [ Bl K o <40

—

o

& H R




hENXZEME
ZE X B W X

FEE RE

R -



EBEMSR B (CIP) 818
o E A4/ R S —— K% AR A, 2004
ISBN 7-80606-715-9
[ g5 MRS —& Mt i —— W A ——hE IV.K928.74
e [ A A I 5 1 CIP 308 857 (2004) 45 008848 2

s X & #

. E: ITHE

MERB:-ZE T

HEME:Ckir BT KE KES
Hmigit: Bikz

H KL : & AR W R AL

U KENARKHE 4646 5

1 % :130021

& 1THERE

Ep Rl : ¥4 P& AR A FRA A
M WA ERETHFEOTEPRRA
BB 4§:414000

B &:2004FE2AFE1EE 1K

M #.787mmx1092mm 1/16

ED 112

F #2240 TF

ED % : 5000

# £ .ISBN 7-80606-715-9/].467

E  #r:328.00 JT (3 16 #F, A< 19.00 jT)

wARERRE RS R R RS
(ZAFFERBALERT TRRE S FTRE)



TH] A K, R AT
——EHENZUF

O 74 &

M PR R 5, R R OB R T, EXNR LR HHNERE,
ELIRAN L, T 2 3 PRl 22 IX T 2 7 B Y6 R24T B HIBAEKR .

SMT “IE=RAE” FREEME LILEZ E G REBREFHT —
P IR ST L B B 14 B A% o WX RV M0 v e b ik 19 [ 8 4, T
BREE, “rhENKAH” Z WS i, 240 5|k 1987 44 A RITHI AR
R hEERINRERE” ZEME—ERNRIT HKILERFERTHEAN
VEZ AR B 1 PH R TSR L TR E 1R 3 IMB R AR, B U R FE R K
) S 2 42 VA ) SR PR IR AR T UL AL TR 148, ANE T H B & T “h E &
HRIUKRLHE” 25, TUERKEEFYRR Sk R2h, BrEpT R, 1L =&AR
BUE ST, T LA ?

HibREFRBLEREER, FEEFLNENERBAARFMIAZ
A AL RSN B TIRE , AU iz &2,

SEUERT . FEREL EM”, AT LRSS, AR % 120.35°~
121.09°, Jb 4 37.25°~37.50°, ZREAE L, BB E, RO, LEK S, TR
JEEHE 55 BRI —IC LK O, QI Rk, K 5 HEE A
P, 2R 1207 FH AR, —+—Hayem B AO4 50 77,

EFFHERLKE 833 A B, MisbdbEd, ity L8R L E
FEKE, MGANEES . B aE HYSEesn TH, £E51/EER



BMKFF. Ak, EX LB EE, FFBTE2H, RREBHEA"&X
B OHERE, AR, ERE LR “HEER".

CEERESER” WHBZ T, FHE W FB LRSS, &2
MK EARREERETZEORX —EHKIR 5 EKE. 198242 A
23 H, E &AM “ERAKR S ERE " h4eEE AR E. TS
“ch E UK 440" 2 51|, XAE S A S R 2 A, RO AL S i “ AR
UE” . 3 R 2R H 2 3 0S5, BER 51 LT 7 v i 2 I BRBR , 3K
BAXEEFHENENTIR?

KL AR 48 M N ST, T — 181 9 T 4 oy AR SR ST R
o, BT, A E R REESE, RALGMERR. KLz
SR TN, 26 77 50 10 KUK R 3T o 26 Bkl , 7RG 4 O B2 SR 30 AT
A HBBELERKE, XAFRE LR eI S REE IR & 6 1
o XTEPUR LT, tERTE— B 41 s RBO AT T X — R, Taih
() CEFRREIE) EBI b (e . T (BTRFE) ENTHE =K%
B2 A, REREER T AWMEM. 2 RITHIIEFEEE, &
RSN SR SR, EL AN S T i, X R
BEFIUKLBTBRENEA—ER. MEREESH—L—BHER
Ao U AR R A T G 5 B o T (g T SR, AR — 48, BV YT R
SRAHE, TEE RIS R T T BT, AR E AW,

T BAZ LB, ETER, BEABRH I ARL FEBA
BEZWRE ZHAROAY, BT TREE, HhA0, AL ERRR
LR GENTIER) , ST SRET 52 SMLERDE. TEEE
IS E KRB AEG NS R CEREID) , K E M. shsh, %
L NIRRT MR B, B A MR ERETL TN, BERER
E B RERS N REFE IR BE, R, —E—ASEAREEENL




IR, 22T T “ T E DU R4 ISR . 0 B ARG M AR B BUZE X 75
R EEMAREN: “REAXELTBTERZIR, MERZRELHEE
ARUMETRT. 70— KK P B ARES B4R, SO TIRIEA
BT\ AR B TR S AR ST B S ) L, [ R A B e R B AR T T XA A4
A% I PR IR B LR AT TR R

28R, 3R BB 2 FO MRS A B U2 L ARAR AL RUE R, BR8] AL A SR 7Y
RF—/\ M, BEMINE R ELGREBMABEE T ERGHLGESF
REEL LRI, AT R IEI B 28 Z RIIAF .

RN, SR B iX I8 FE R B S PR, B 1) K, PR _EURR, S L, BRI
B =, RS AR SR A B R K B K.

T, Fr ZIBIKAE .

TR, BRI .
XRGTHR. UZAF.

2003.11.28 5 &3



EREFA
BEIE (EXHE)
R IF (REXE)
MAE (BAAHEEM)
8 (L#)
B ()
B (M &A1T)
B (REY)
B (EHBMEA)
B (REEEEAN)
8 (#LEHK)
2 (W #E)
Bk (KA ERET)
TR (5HREZHE)
AR (HHEELEHRHT)
Bt (EHEL)

oM O M M M MW

10
11
12
13
13
14
15
15
16
16
17
17

F#A GERFALETIREMEH)I8

2 & (EW)

IR (FREREERENE)
FH A (EEXBEEAETHZ)
R (EEXE)

o (FREXE)

R A (K E W)

KRAR (FEURKEEFKE)

19
20
21
22
22
23
23

ATz (FFHAEETHRAETHF) 24

5

ETx (EXRENRE)

A (REH)

HyR (KBZAEXET)
5j— (AL

I A (R%EXE)

I A (EXBUET)

A EF (RHT)

AEF (ZEHAEH)
TREA (ERFAETI(FH)

25
25
26
26
27
27
28
29
30

ot (ARARTHFERPEAETRE) 32

Medtsk (HEXENAE)

42 B (REXE)

1wk (HERF)

WAR (EX+AE)

i B (EA R H M ETF)
LB (RFREXE)

e T CHERE M &)
Epl (REXE—_¥)

K 5 (FaF_HE)

® 3 (WXFAE)

® 3 (BRAFE)

Bl (BB EE)

£ X (EBALEXEEA)
KL (REFKE)

HEE (FEXE®E)

34
34
35
36
38
39
39
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
45



R (EXHEF)

koM (EXE—_®)
ERF (Hireo-%E¥XE)
e xim (BREANH)
FK¥% (FExH)

B EHE (EXE)

FoX (LH)

Wi H (XE)

kia¥ (REHEEXHE)
RE¥ (FEXEENEE)
R (EE=H)

N fE (EEBELEEKALE)
HEA (FEXLEXEDE)
%@ (FHAH)

AR (EHE)

ER%E (LA)

KEH (LA

Mmoot OB &% E )
I (EXEHKR)

He R4 K AR )

e (3 8 0 F)
e (T TER)

th (RAE)

% (¥ FH&EE)
BE— (&)

KE (EH)

AR (RA)

BkrR & (/NI 9 AR 9T)

¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ ¥

46
47
48
49
49
50
51
51
52
52
53
55
56
56
57
58
58
59

28 8 8

61
61
62
62
62
63

Bl s (AEXE)
FEEMOL

# & (fHEAHX)

kbt (EKEL)

BB MM Ex)

R (CERXMERR)

B (BEMNEEWAER)

R(FERETEE)

B (0B M %)

B CEMNBARE)

BOCEM M E B AW R)

B (REXHIL)

B (kAF+=F)

K7 E (EHA MR

REG (EBERER)

Marak (EXEL)

=% (##iR)

wmA s (EHEMERRL)

#ob (EHEMNEREL)

oL (REHL)

# 4 (EXRERARRE)

CRRE € £ 3CPIE: 35V

B (BT E

BereZ (3 3K B A K R A E)

HEF (REENET)
EFERAR X

EXMFR RALKE Ao

E2FSAMHKT0 &

63

66
67

69
70
71
72
73
74
74
75
76
78
80
81
83
85

88
89

92

96



Z X M

& K OB
(B Bxx

HREE U, MR ES,
FHRES, 8B {IUT%,
HERE=/\,KEBA_E,
KRB, %% =28/
HMAEMEHS, FRERS,

BEI (H640—7)EXFR EMNXLE (4B
TIAN Y HERY KZTHREER. FHBBELREEKR
MRMK, FRETETH, KRBEX, RAANE. §F
AR, URXFE R MEEAR




A 4 (1008—1084) L X B R . F A
#H, MMBEL(SHIHE)A, BHH L,
R, RERTRAL RERT, T8
I HAREHL". A(RAERKE).

i sl

#HAE (1002—1060)L RFLiFA . FE2M. &
(S BLEOA. TF, UREEXINE, BREHBH

WA REFARFTL,H5“%H"




R R
AT E &
ZEKEM
B KX &

b

’

b

I

(R) # #
HitEEX., =zAhEXSH
HEKRRER., =HBXNEE
HEmHHE., ZWPIFRI]
MRE—W. W5 AAH

9

9’

9

9

H3 =MmE,
KR,
Fe R T HER?
R R




,.ﬁﬁﬁﬁ

AAZHEZEE HMBEEAT,
HFEFELETR,EANARRT!
S B LE L H,KAF AR L,
FRERARMA , hERE S L,
THAEZELER,FFREAT Y S,
AR AR HB Rt g,
ERAFRARIE, BRARERS,
MR ThEE, ERLERBENE,
BEZEEFH LR, EHEH R LA,
BRE—EL 57, AZREFCE,
#HEFTEREE EREEEFA. -
WA AEFEEA A &‘




(R) % &

Wi N B B, WU fa A SRR
W b 35 LBk 2, B LR
Wil — RS UK, WA IR AR 2
BEXMZ AL, A E L EAE
oh Rl B 6 BN, — M B T & Ho
TR AL , R A R
KEEGH SRR, R B EREZL,
S U T SRR, S R 3 A
B EERE T RIS, /5B RE %,
- REARBRR R R, KRG A A
| BRI SR
P2 A ER R A, B T 0 B B




Q.@ﬁm

w H Y

(R) % &

BAZE ZREWBW BAL MRFELAINS, BHEERE. MEF
RIT KRR, AE—8
EEARRG, KRR,
FHEBEHEL HEKELE,
L FBA, T ERKK
% HE I, & EE R,
B2ABW, BUEIHHA
HAEBRETY, S HEAXLE.

B 08 M 2E N
(R) # &

SHHEA B, WITHE AR AE
BIEJLi AL 302 EIRRE R &,
HECHEZBE, WERIIKMIT,
Rkt H AR, AERECRB)R.




%ﬁm.l

HEEEZEAN

(R) # &

ERET, AT L, MIERAR, HARE, BESA FEARTE, £
NEHBMFiRE . BEEKURAER, BEFREREZAN
30 FE AN
ARBE R, = BH B
PRAEARBRA AKX EINE .
RE L], B AL EREE
R —E R, EEREKE,
RFrAH, MPAEERE,
TREE N, T KR




& 45 PR
(R) % &

ARAR & 4B ¥ £,
=R SLAHTLMHE
IHEE A B,
RFEELZFHME.
TR R B,
LN DU )
BEANIZILESE,
KRUBEZE,

B E TR, L ® L
AT ERAE, LK Pk,
TEMBAEARL AARABLSAR,
ERLETR T KK, HREARLEN,
R RY, ARk L,
E R E R B, AR A
AEHAKEH. BEABTRE,

e
EXRALARE XFRLEFEEEZ,
KRR HER, ABAELRER,
BABETEERRES ,ARATE — B K,




x X M

JBC 3 K 18] T

(83) Mtk

5tk g

=R LI, LI T A A (89) 2R
o R AT A R
B, o B S
KEHRS KB, —H B EREX.

R4 BIE 1S & R,
WRARZESBEE,
BMAEAZKREBY,
LR AT A IR R,
FRRARBFAED,
NAKBIER LR,
X V& KT R PE K,
%8 7o & R WA,




